
Tabelle

A - Liga 1 Männer
16 SG Friedb./Dorheim 3 - SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 :

16 KV Niedermittlau - SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 :

16 Phönix Obertshausen - KV Oberwöllstadt 1 :

16 1. SKC Nidderau 2 - KSG Florstadt :

16 SG Freigericht 2 - KV 1954 Karben 2 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S

1 KV Oberwöllstadt 1 14 34834 26 : 2 2488,14 2477,57 14 : 0 2498,71 12 : 2

2 KSG Florstadt 15 34810 22 : 8 2320,67 2515,57 12 : 2 2150,13 10 : 6

3 KV 1954 Karben 2 14 34140 16 : 12 2438,57 2448,86 8 : 6 2428,29 8 : 6

4 SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 14 34006 12 : 16 2429,00 2451,86 10 : 4 2406,14 2 : 12

5 1. SKC Nidderau 2 14 33829 12 : 16 2416,36 2508,86 8 : 6 2323,86 4 : 10

6 SG Freigericht 2 14 33586 12 : 16 2399,00 2471,57 6 : 8 2326,43 6 : 8

7 SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 15 33874 12 : 18 2258,27 2427,13 10 : 6 2065,29 2 : 12

8 Phönix Obertshausen 14 33218 10 : 18 2372,71 2398,57 8 : 6 2346,86 2 : 12

9 KV Niedermittlau 14 31375 6 : 22 2241,07 2361,71 4 : 10 2120,43 2 : 12

10 SG Friedb./Dorheim 3 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Kauffeld, Markus 455 KV Niedermittlau Richter, Matthias 476 KV Karben 2

Brill, Dieter 452 SG Freigericht 2 Neurath, Holger 450 KV Karben 2

Fries, Karlheinz 440 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Wolf, Oliver 448 KSG Florstadt

Hartenfeller, Marco 439 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Köbel, Egon 443 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Unthan, Bernd 438 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Rosenau, Michael 442 KSG Florstadt

Müller, Wolfgang 436 SG Freigericht 2 Langer, Jürgen 440 KV Oberwöllstadt 1

Bernhard, Egon 436 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Reichert, Stefan 433 KV Karben 2

Breidenbach, Uwe 435 KV Niedermittlau Hamburger, Markus 433 SKG Neuenhaßlau 2

Hübsch, Rainer 434 Phönix Obertshausen Kuhl, Ingo 424 KSG Florstadt

Roball, Horst 430 Phönix Obertshausen Müßig, Robert 423 SKG Neuenhaßlau 2

Kauffeld, Markus 455 KV Niedermittlau Richter, Matthias 476 KV Karben 2

Brill, Dieter 452 SG Freigericht 2 Neurath, Holger 450 KV Karben 2

Fries, Karlheinz 440 1. SKC Nidderau 2 Wolf, Oliver 448 KSG Florstadt
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5. 1. Richter, Matthias KV Karben 2 82 2 457,00 2 468,50 4 462,75 0 476 489
1. 2. Betz, Thomas SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 67 1 447,00 1 447,00 2 447,00 0 0 447
2. 3. Piper, Robert SG Freigericht 2 89 1 443,00 0 0,00 1 443,00 0 0 443
3. 4. Hartenfeller, Marco 1. SKC Nidderau 2 97 4 442,75 3 433,33 7 438,71 0 439 468
4. 5. Bauer, Jörg KSG Florstadt 79 4 438,50 6 438,00 10 438,20 0 0 454
8. 6. Neurath, Holger KV Karben 2 59 3 436,00 4 413,50 7 423,14 0 450 450 neu

6. 7. Schurig, Ronny SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 282 2 435,50 0 0,00 2 435,50 0 0 442
95. 8. Reichert, Stefan KV Karben 2 65 1 433,00 2 428,50 3 430,00 0 433 456

7. 9. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 71 7 429,71 8 433,63 15 431,80 0 455 463
10. 10. Prüfer, Manfred KV Oberwöllstadt 1 54 1 427,00 1 421,00 2 424,00 0 0 427
14. 11. Köbel, Egon KV Oberwöllstadt 1 49 8 426,50 7 418,57 15 422,80 0 443 448
11. 12. Fries, Karlheinz 1. SKC Nidderau 2 60 3 425,67 7 426,43 10 426,20 0 440 469
12. 13. Breidenbach, Uwe KV Niedermittlau 65 6 425,33 8 416,38 14 420,21 0 435 455
13. 14. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Oberwöllstadt 1 69 7 424,29 6 422,17 13 423,31 0 0 458
15. 15. Katsch, Michael KV Karben 2 66 3 423,67 5 401,00 8 409,50 0 0 436
16. 16. Schäfer, Karl-Friedrich SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 54 1 423,00 3 409,33 4 412,75 0 0 423
17. 17. Kuhl, Ingo KSG Florstadt 68 5 422,60 7 405,86 12 412,83 0 424 440
18. 18. Rudolph, Gerhard SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 46 5 421,60 6 399,83 11 409,73 0 0 433
19. 19. Lerch, Manfred SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 54 3 421,33 3 409,67 6 415,50 0 0 446
20. 20. Kohlheyer, Hartwig SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 242 6 420,67 5 403,60 11 412,91 0 0 465
27. 21. Rosenau, Michael KSG Florstadt 71 7 420,57 6 429,50 13 424,69 0 442 460
21. 22. Fischer, Berthold KV Karben 2 62 2 419,00 5 412,20 7 414,14 0 0 440
22. 23. Brill, Dieter SG Freigericht 2 46 7 418,14 7 453,00 14 435,57 0 452 481
23. 24. Hübsch, Rainer Phönix Obertshausen 53 8 418,13 7 418,43 15 418,27 0 434 434 neu

24. 25. Zinsheimer, Rene SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 282 2 418,00 3 397,33 5 405,60 0 0 439
25. 26. Linhart, Norbert KV Oberwöllstadt 1 48 6 417,67 6 415,83 12 416,75 0 0 446
26. 27. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 75 3 417,33 6 404,67 9 408,89 0 392 428
28. 28. Widmann, Marco KV Karben 2 75 1 417,00 2 407,50 3 410,67 0 0 417
31. 29. Langer, Jürgen KV Oberwöllstadt 1 79 8 416,63 7 415,57 15 416,13 0 440 456
29. 30. Heuser, Thomas Phönix Obertshausen 79 8 416,25 7 402,29 15 409,73 0 420 440
30. 31. Schweigkofler, Andreas KSG Florstadt 77 1 415,00 3 425,00 4 422,50 0 0 460

9. 32. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 2 63 5 413,20 4 413,75 9 413,44 0 353 444
32. 33. Piesche, Günter SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 261 1 412,00 0 0,00 1 412,00 0 0 412
41. 34. Hamburger, Markus SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 73 5 407,80 6 414,83 11 411,64 0 433 438
33. 35. Hutzenlaub, Karl-Ludwig KV Oberwöllstadt 1 54 3 407,67 1 420,00 4 410,75 0 402 420
34. 36. Kratz, Torsten KSG Florstadt 62 5 407,00 4 422,50 9 413,89 0 412 442
36. 37. Köbel, Sascha KV Oberwöllstadt 1 72 3 407,00 4 387,00 7 395,57 0 410 421
35. 38. Bea, Willi SG Freigericht 2 36 3 405,67 7 402,71 10 403,60 0 409 428
37. 39. Kalus, Waldemar SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 260 4 404,75 6 406,17 10 405,60 0 0 443
39. 40. Lisowski, Gerhard KV Karben 2 57 6 403,67 7 412,29 13 408,31 0 0 434
73. 41. Wolf, Oliver KSG Florstadt 72 3 403,00 2 373,50 5 391,20 0 448 448 neu

42. 42. Weiser, Helmut KV Oberwöllstadt 1 40 8 402,75 6 412,17 14 406,79 0 413 445
40. 43. Peter, Martin SG Freigericht 2 64 2 402,50 4 398,75 6 400,00 0 391 425
38. 44. Nachtigal, Dirk KSG Florstadt 66 6 402,17 6 438,33 12 420,25 0 394 468
45. 45. Meisinger, Tim KV Karben 2 98 7 401,43 3 413,33 10 405,00 0 410 441
43. 46. Wagner, Walter SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 260 5 401,00 2 424,00 7 407,57 0 0 427
44. 47. Ludwig, Rudi SG Freigericht 2 38 5 401,00 5 418,20 10 409,60 0 0 439
98. 48. Jarischko, Wolfgang SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 60 1 400,00 3 418,67 4 414,00 0 400 432
46. 49. Bedacht, Frank KV Karben 2 66 1 400,00 1 402,00 2 401,00 0 0 402
50. 50. Möhring, Kevin SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 90 7 399,29 5 378,80 12 390,75 0 411 436
47. 51. Müller, Wolfgang SG Freigericht 2 46 6 399,00 5 421,00 11 409,00 0 436 436 neu

58. 52. Müßig, Robert SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 54 7 398,29 7 397,57 14 397,93 0 423 431
49. 53. Bernhard, Egon 1. SKC Nidderau 2 39 2 397,50 2 420,00 4 408,75 0 436 436 neu

48. 54. Kirscht, Eberhard Phönix Obertshausen 49 4 397,50 4 413,00 8 405,25 0 0 429
51. 55. Koslowski, Franz Phönix Obertshausen 50 7 397,00 6 399,83 13 398,31 0 395 437
52. 56. Lach, Holger KV Niedermittlau 61 7 397,00 8 379,63 15 387,73 0 346 441
53. 57. Zinsheimer, Hans-Erich SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 251 6 396,83 7 420,57 13 409,62 0 0 468
54. 58. Petri, Reiner KSG Florstadt 59 6 396,50 7 399,29 13 398,00 0 0 444
55. 59. Thoma, Thilo SG Freigericht 2 66 1 396,00 0 0,00 1 396,00 0 0 396
56. 60. Jäger, Norbert 1. SKC Nidderau 2 49 7 395,86 7 428,57 14 412,21 0 402 457
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl

Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.

1. 1. Richter, Matthias KV Karben 2 4 476 1851 462,75 1241 310,25 610 152,50 16 4,00
2. 2. Betz, Thomas SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 2 0 894 447,00 609 304,50 285 142,50 7 3,50
3. 3. Piper, Robert SG Freigericht 2 1 0 443 443,00 287 287,00 156 156,00 2 2,00
4. 4. Lindofsky, Thomas SG Freigericht 2 1 0 441 441,00 292 292,00 149 149,00 5 5,00
5. 5. Hartenfeller, Marco 1. SKC Nidderau 2 7 439 3071 438,71 2067 295,29 1004 143,43 34 4,86
6. 6. Bauer, Jörg KSG Florstadt 10 0 4382 438,20 2953 295,30 1429 142,90 47 4,70
9. 7. Brill, Dieter SG Freigericht 2 14 452 6098 435,57 4141 295,79 1957 139,79 56 4,00
7. 8. Schurig, Ronny SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 2 0 871 435,50 594 297,00 277 138,50 9 4,50
8. 9. Poth, Jens SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 1 0 435 435,00 292 292,00 143 143,00 3 3,00

10. 10. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 15 455 6477 431,80 4460 297,33 2017 134,47 69 4,60
11. 11. Reichert, Stefan KV Karben 2 3 433 1290 430,00 859 286,33 431 143,67 14 4,67
13. 12. Fries, Karlheinz 1. SKC Nidderau 2 10 440 4262 426,20 2888 288,80 1374 137,40 56 5,60
12. 13. Schäfer, Thorsten SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 1 0 426 426,00 276 276,00 150 150,00 2 2,00
17. 14. Rosenau, Michael KSG Florstadt 13 442 5521 424,69 3841 295,46 1680 129,23 99 7,62
14. 15. Buballa, Horst SG Freigericht 2 1 0 424 424,00 273 273,00 151 151,00 6 6,00
15. 16. Prüfer, Manfred KV Oberwöllstadt 1 2 0 848 424,00 604 302,00 244 122,00 9 4,50
16. 17. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Oberwöllstadt 1 13 0 5503 423,31 3760 289,23 1743 134,08 70 5,38
24. 18. Neurath, Holger KV Karben 2 7 450 2962 423,14 2050 292,86 912 130,29 51 7,29
20. 19. Köbel, Egon KV Oberwöllstadt 1 15 443 6342 422,80 4341 289,40 2001 133,40 103 6,87
19. 20. Schweigkofler, AndreasKSG Florstadt 4 0 1690 422,50 1143 285,75 547 136,75 30 7,50
18. 21. Nachtigal, Dirk KSG Florstadt 12 394 5043 420,25 3603 300,25 1440 120,00 90 7,50
22. 22. Breidenbach, Uwe KV Niedermittlau 14 435 5883 420,21 4061 290,07 1822 130,14 83 5,93
25. 23. Hübsch, Rainer Phönix Obertshausen 15 434 6274 418,27 4306 287,07 1968 131,20 84 5,60
26. 24. Linhart, Norbert KV Oberwöllstadt 1 12 0 5001 416,75 3477 289,75 1524 127,00 52 4,33
29. 25. Langer, Jürgen KV Oberwöllstadt 1 15 440 6242 416,13 4337 289,13 1905 127,00 102 6,80
27. 26. Lerch, Manfred SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 6 0 2493 415,50 1723 287,17 770 128,33 33 5,50
28. 27. Schmeier, Hans-JürgenSG Freigericht 2 1 0 415 415,00 313 313,00 102 102,00 9 9,00
30. 28. Fischer, Berthold KV Karben 2 7 0 2899 414,14 2031 290,14 868 124,00 42 6,00
23. 29. Jarischko, Wolfgang SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 4 400 1656 414,00 1120 280,00 536 134,00 21 5,25
31. 30. Kratz, Torsten KSG Florstadt 9 412 3725 413,89 2571 285,67 1154 128,22 69 7,67
21. 31. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 2 9 353 3721 413,44 2580 286,67 1141 126,78 72 8,00
34. 32. Kohlheyer, Hartwig SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 11 0 4542 412,91 3177 288,82 1365 124,09 105 9,55
38. 33. Kuhl, Ingo KSG Florstadt 12 424 4954 412,83 3404 283,67 1550 129,17 73 6,08
35. 34. Schäfer, Karl-Friedrich SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 4 0 1651 412,75 1146 286,50 505 126,25 26 6,50
36. 35. Erb, Hans-Peter SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 3 0 1237 412,33 841 280,33 396 132,00 17 5,67
33. 36. Jäger, Norbert 1. SKC Nidderau 2 14 402 5771 412,21 4022 287,29 1749 124,93 106 7,57
37. 37. Piesche, Günter SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 1 0 412 412,00 281 281,00 131 131,00 8 8,00
47. 38. Hamburger, Markus SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 11 433 4528 411,64 3140 285,45 1388 126,18 70 6,36
39. 39. Bremer, Martin KV Karben 2 2 0 823 411,50 565 282,50 258 129,00 16 8,00
41. 40. Schlachte, Thomas SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 1 0 411 411,00 277 277,00 134 134,00 3 3,00
32. 41. Hutzenlaub, Karl-LudwigKV Oberwöllstadt 1 4 402 1643 410,75 1130 282,50 513 128,25 26 6,50
42. 42. Widmann, Marco KV Karben 2 3 0 1232 410,67 868 289,33 364 121,33 22 7,33
48. 43. Heuser, Thomas Phönix Obertshausen 15 420 6146 409,73 4314 287,60 1832 122,13 118 7,87
43. 44. Rudolph, Gerhard SKG Neuenhaßlau 2 11 0 4507 409,73 3135 285,00 1372 124,73 77 7,00
44. 45. Zinsheimer, Hans-ErichSG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 13 0 5325 409,62 3737 287,46 1588 122,15 91 7,00
45. 46. Ludwig, Rudi SG Freigericht 2 10 0 4096 409,60 2848 284,80 1248 124,80 82 8,20
46. 47. Katsch, Michael KV Karben 2 8 0 3276 409,50 2259 282,38 1017 127,13 54 6,75
53. 48. Müller, Wolfgang SG Freigericht 2 11 436 4499 409,00 3175 288,64 1324 120,36 75 6,82
40. 49. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 9 392 3680 408,89 2478 275,33 1202 133,56 55 6,11
68. 50. Bernhard, Egon 1. SKC Nidderau 2 4 436 1635 408,75 1130 282,50 505 126,25 25 6,25
49. 51. Lisowski, Gerhard KV Karben 2 13 0 5308 408,31 3688 283,69 1620 124,62 101 7,77
50. 52. Frank, Gernot KV Karben 2 1 0 408 408,00 283 283,00 125 125,00 11 11,00
51. 53. Wagner, Walter SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 7 0 2853 407,57 1966 280,86 887 126,71 50 7,14
52. 54. Weiser, Helmut KV Oberwöllstadt 1 14 413 5695 406,79 3917 279,79 1778 127,00 86 6,14
54. 55. Dombrbowsky, Jan KSG Florstadt 12 406 4874 406,17 3409 284,08 1465 122,08 96 8,00
55. 56. Kalus, Waldemar SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 10 0 4056 405,60 2815 281,50 1241 124,10 74 7,40
56. 57. Zinsheimer, Rene SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 5 0 2028 405,60 1419 283,80 609 121,80 39 7,80
57. 58. Kirscht, Eberhard Phönix Obertshausen 8 0 3242 405,25 2261 282,63 981 122,63 76 9,50
58. 59. Meisinger, Tim KV Karben 2 10 410 4050 405,00 2855 285,50 1195 119,50 96 9,60
59. 60. Haffki, Christoph SG Wölfersh/Wohnbach 2 6 0 2422 403,67 1676 279,33 746 124,33 42 7,00
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